MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20050 4.58USD                  91,829.00USD     

20400 4.58USD                  93,432.00USD     

4968 4.58USD                  22,753.44USD     

20300 4.58USD                  92,974.00USD     

TOTAL:Three Hundred Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Eight and Forty Four Cents 300,988.44USD   

EXP. DATE: June/2027

LOT#: 070125

GNC Mega Men
SKU CODE: 490022

GNC Mega Men

LOT#: 190625

SKU CODE: 490022

LOT#: 110625

GNC Mega Men
SKU CODE: 490022

EXP. DATE: June/2027

LOT#: 210625

EXP. DATE: Jan/2027

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS